ARC Wireless Solutions, Inc. ● 10601 West 48th Ave ● Wheat Ridge, CO 80033-2660 ● Phone 303.421.4063 ● Toll Free 800.508.6532 ● sales@antennas.com
“Patented Antenna Solutions”
Specifications subject to change without notice
Freedom Antenna®
Cell Phone Signal Booster
Ordering Information
Part # Description
ARC-FR0803R30 ARC Freedom Antenna®, FME Jack
Standalone
Shipping Information
Sizes and Weights Description
8in x 5in x 10in
(20.3cm x 12.7cm x 25.4cm)
3lb, (1.36kg)
Bulk pack includes 6 antennas
in an over pack box
Don’t see what you need?  Contact us to discuss alternate configurations Rev 011209
Mechanical Specifications
Length  5.8in ( cm)
Width 3.3in ( cm)
Depth 0.75in ( cm)
Color Charcoal Gray
Connection Integral 3ft low loss cable with
FME Jack connector
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range 800 MHz to 2.5 GHz
Gain 3dBi typ.
Coverage Omni-directional 360deg
VSWR ≤2:1 typ.
Power Rating 50 watts
Impedance 50 ohms
♦ The Freedom Antenna® reduces dropped calls and improves
signal reception in areas of limited cell network coverage
♦ Sleek, low profile design is excellent for use anywhere you are,
traveling, in the office, at home, or in your vehicle
♦ Innovative, patented circuit with as much as 3dBi gain in a
small, portable and attractive design
♦ Omni-directional antenna design that provides 360 degrees of
coverage
♦ Ultra-wide frequency range coverage works with all cellular
frequencies including UMTS, 3G, GMS, PCS, and even Wi-Fi®
802.11b/g
♦ An integral desktop stand is also included
See www.freedomantenna.com for warranty information